Cash-flow a partir du Mer 20/05/20

Planning-INEA-MTP-V1

18/05/20

25/05/20

01/06/20

08/06/20

15/06/20

22/06/20

29/06/20

06/07/20

13/07/20

Projet

Lancement

Réunion de démarrage

UNZA

Chiffrage global

BET Durand

Visite détaillée des inst. Elect.

2 100,00 €

Livraison de la notice

Total

2100,00 €

Page 1




Cash-flow a partir du Mer 20/05/20

Planning-INEA-MTP-V1

20/07/20 27/07/20 03/08/20 10/08/20 17/08/20 24/08/20 Total
Projet
Lancement
Réunion de démarrage
UNZA
Chiffrage global
BET Durand
Visite détaillée des inst. Elect. 2100,00 €
Livraison de la notice 1 680,00 € 1 680,00 €
Total 1 680,00 € 3 780,00 €
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